
Results BK Veteranen - CB Veterans 
Centre Sportif de Blocry - 09-03-2025 

 
Men doubles 40+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... LEYSENS KRISTOF / GESQUIERE DANNY | B2 / B4 | Geelse 
2. .... MERTENS SERGE / DE CLEENE DIRK | B2 / B4 | Dilbeek / Diest 
3. .... WAEYENBERGH MARIJN / BLANCKAERT TIM | B4 / B4 | Merelbeke 
4. .... BERTRAND DAVID / GEORGES STEPHANE | B4 / B4 | Purnode / Andoy 
 

Men doubles 50+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... CHRISTOPHE DANY / JEROSME LIONEL | B4 / C2 | Donald / Montzen 
2. .... BOOGERS KRIS / JACOBS KOEN | B6 / B6 | Turnhout / Merksplas 
3. .... REYNAERTS PATRICK / DAUSSIN MIGUEL | C0 / C0 | Hurricane 
4. .... MACAIGNE FABRICE / BURTON JEAN-LUC | B6 / C0 | Malonne 
 

Men doubles 60+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... KIND KURT / VANSTEENKISTE JEAN-PAUL | B4 / B4 | Lauwe 
2. .... VAN GINKEL JAN / WOLPUT WIM | B6 / C2 | Buhlmann Berlaa / Gierle 
3. .... D'HOLLANDER DANNY / GHEYSENS VINCENT | C2 / C6 | Hamme 
4. .... DEMERLIER JEAN-MARC / HENNAUT PHILIPPE | C2 / C4 | Don Bosco 
 

Men doubles 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... REGNIER CHRISTIAN / PLACET LUC | B6 / C0 | Piranha / Logis Auderghem 
2. .... MASSANGE ERIC / HENQUET J-MARIE | C2 / C4 | Donald 
3. .... MORAZZINI MASSIMO / DEBONNET BERNARD | C4 / D0 | Dour / Hainaut 
4. .... MASSON CHRISTIAN / HARDY RENE | C4 / C6 | Gervina / D. Membach 
 

Men doubles 70+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... GOBERT JEAN-MARIE / DETRIGNE MICHEL | C4 / D0 | Dolhain 
2. .... SCHEEN JEAN-MICHEL / LECOQ FREDDY | C6 / D6 | Minerois 
3. .... JEUNIAUX MICHEL / HARDY CHRISTIAN | C6 / D2 | Jambes / Vedrinamur 
4. .... DELHAYE SERGE / SAELEN JACQUES | C2 / C4 | Don Bosco / Royal Trefle Lens - Herchies 
 

Men doubles 75+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DOOMS FLORIMOND / DEPRIS JEAN-MICHEL | C2 / C6 | Saint-Louis Rosee / Barrage 
2. .... COULON JACQUES / GULDEMONT ROBERT | C2 / C4 | Theux / Donald 
3. .... BALAES GASTON / ZWAENEPOEL ROBERT | D0 / D0 | Salamander / Nodo 
4. .... VENQUELEIR ROBERT / CAMUS JACQUES | C6 / D4 | Schoten / Sokah 
 

Men doubles 80+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BROGNAUX GASTON / MICHAUX LUCIEN | E0 / E4 | Bosquet CTT NC / Chatelet 
FF. .. DESMET ETIENNE / VANDEMAELE JEAN-PIERRE | D2 / E0 | Gemo / De Rijdt Brakel 
 

Men doubles 85+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DEWITTE CHARLES / LANGUILLIER JACQUES | E2 / E6 | Uccle Ping / La Hulpe-Rix. 
 

Women doubles 40+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DELFORGE CAROLINE / MOTTE MARIE-CAROLINE | B4 / C2 | Vedrinamur 
2. .... DE PAEPE DIANE / VANNERUM ELLEN | B6 / B6 | Pingouin 
3. .... GHYSELINCK CAROLE / GATHON SABINE | B4 / C4 | Thuin 
4. .... COUPE JULIE / VAN LIEFFERINGE ANNE-SOPHIE | C4 / C4 | Palette Verte Ecaus. 
 

Women doubles 50+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... ROOSENS IRIS / SCHRAUWEN ILSE | B2 / B6 | Nodo / Schoten 
2. .... BUELENS CORINNE / DELTENRE MARTINE | B2 / C0 | Limal Wavre 
3. .... CIPOLLETTI FRANCOISE / PETIT MARTINE | C2 / C4 | Palette Verte Ecaus. / Peissant-Vellereille 
4. .... JENART CARINE / ADAM SYLVIANE | C2 / C2 | Cajmir / Peissant-Vellereille 
 

 
 
 



Women doubles 60+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... STANESCU VIRGINIA / FROIDMONT DANIELLE | B4 / C0 | Gembloux 
2. .... BILLERBECK BARBARA / WELLENS CHANTAL | D2 / D4 | Den Hoek / Werchter 
3. .... BOHN DOMINIQUE / FONDER MARTINE | B6 / D4 | Chenee / CTT A.h.v 
 

Women doubles 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BOULARD BERNADETTE / VOUE CHRISTINE | C2 / C4 | Les Isnes / Moustier 
2. .... BRICHAUX DANIELE / MONFORT DOMINIQUE | C2 / C6 | CP Montois / Palette Verte Ecaus. 
3. .... SPEE ANNY / DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE | C6 / D6 | Montzen 
 

Women doubles 70+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE / VILLERS CHRISTIANE | D0 / D4 | Royal Clabecq / Mont St Guibert 
 

Women doubles 75+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... ENGELS FRANCINE / FOUCART MAURICETTE | D2 / D4 | Palette Verte Ecaus. / Hyon - Cuesmes 
2. .... VERSCHUEREN ANNIE / MATTHYSSENS DIANA | D6 / D6 | Nodo 
 

Gemengd 40+ - Mixte 40+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BLANCKAERT TIM / VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA | B4 / B2 | Merelbeke 
2. .... MERTENS SERGE / VANNERUM ELLEN | B2 / B6 | Dilbeek / Pingouin 
3. .... PIRSOUL ALAIN / GHISLAIN VIRGINIE | B4 / C0 | La Cipale / Philippeville 
4. .... BRANCOURT MANUEL / TREFOIS GWENAELLE | B6 / B4 | Andoy 
 

Gemengd 50+ - Mixte 50+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... CHARLIER BRUNO / BUELENS CORINNE | C0 / B2 | Limal Wavre 
2. .... BOOGERS KRIS / SCHRAUWEN ILSE | B6 / B6 | Turnhout / Schoten 
3. .... VANCOPPENOLLE LAURENT / PETIT JOHANNE | B6 / C4 | Don Bosco / Neufvilles Senne 
4. .... ALLEGRO ALLESSANDRO / ADAM SYLVIANE | B6 / C2 | Cajmir / Peissant-Vellereille 
 

Gemengd 60+ - Mixte 60+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... SCHLIT CHRISTIAN / STANESCU VIRGINIA | C4 / B4 | Moustier / Gembloux 
2. .... HENDERICKX ALAIN / MISSON PASCALE | C4 / C2 | Les Isnes / Philippeville 
3. .... DOOMS FLORIMOND / HEINE ANNE | C2 / C2 | Saint-Louis Rosee / Philippeville 
4. .... BROGNAUX YVES / GOSSELIN CATHERINE | D0 / C6 | Chatelettaine 
 

Gemengd 65+ - Mixte 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BURTON JEAN-LUC / BOULARD BERNADETTE | C0 / C2 | Malonne / Les Isnes 
2. .... SINE BERNARD / DELTENRE MARTINE | C0 / C0 | Limal Wavre 
3. .... WINANDY GUY / SPEE ANNY | C0 / C6 | Vervia / Montzen 
4. .... DELHAYE SERGE / MONFORT DOMINIQUE | C2 / C6 | Don Bosco / Palette Verte Ecaus. 
 

Gemengd 70+ - Mixte 70+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... MARTOS SANCHEZ IGNACIO / GOFFAUX CHRISTINE | D6 / C4 | Philippeville 
2. .... ZWAENEPOEL ROBERT / CLAES IRENE | D0 / D2 | Nodo 
3. .... GERARD PIERRE / SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE | D4 / D0 | REP Nivelles / Royal Clabecq 
 

Gemengd 75+ - Mixte 75+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DETRIGNE MICHEL / LONAY JEANNINE | D0 / D2 | Dolhain / Ans 
2. .... VENQUELEIR ROBERT / VERSCHUEREN ANNIE | C6 / D6 | Schoten / Nodo 
3. .... REGIBEAU ANDRE / VILLERS CHRISTIANE | D6 / D4 | Mont St Guibert 
4. .... BROGNAUX GASTON / ENGELS FRANCINE | E0 / D2 | Bosquet CTT NC / Palette Verte Ecaus. 
 

Men singles 40+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... MERCHEZ CEDRIC (A11 - Hainaut) 
2. .... LEYSENS KRISTOF (B2 - Geelse) 
3. .... DOCHY STEFAAN (B4 - De Woudpalet) 
4. .... GEORGES STEPHANE (B4 - Andoy) 
 

 
 
 
 



Men singles 50+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BODART CLAUDE (B2 - St Georges) 
2. .... NGUYEN VAN TRI (B6 - Logis Auderghem) 
3. .... STEMPIEN STEPHAN (B4 - Minerois) 
4. .... BERTELS KOEN (B6 - Geelse) 
 

Men singles 60+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... VANSTEENKISTE JEAN-PAUL (B4 - Lauwe) 
2. .... DE CLEENE DIRK (B4 - Diest) 
3. .... KIND KURT (B4 - Lauwe) 
4. .... GOBEAUX ANDRE (B6 - Barrage) 
 

Men singles 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... GESQUIERE DANNY (B4 - Geelse) 
2. .... REGNIER CHRISTIAN (B6 - Piranha) 
3. .... WINANDY GUY (C0 - Vervia) 
4. .... MORAZZINI MASSIMO (C4 - Dour) 
 

Men singles 70+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... ZWAENEPOEL LUC (C0 - Nodo) 
2. .... BOOTHBY CHRIS (C4 - St.-Truiden) 
3. .... DELHAYE SERGE (C2 - Don Bosco) 
4. .... SINE BERNARD (C0 - Limal Wavre) 
 

Men singles 75+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DOOMS FLORIMOND (C2 - Saint-Louis Rosee) 
2. .... VENQUELEIR ROBERT (C6 - Schoten) 
3. .... DETRIGNE MICHEL (D0 - Dolhain) 
4. .... CAMUS JACQUES (D4 - Sokah) 
 

Men singles 80+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... VERWEIJEN LAMBERTUS (D0 - Lipalet) 
2. .... BALAES GASTON (D0 - Salamander) 
 

Men singles 85+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DESMET ETIENNE (D2 - Gemo) 
2. .... PERSOONE GUIDO (D6 - Wenduine) 
3. .... DEWITTE CHARLES (E2 - Uccle Ping) 
4. .... LANGUILLIER JACQUES (E6 - La Hulpe-Rix.) 
 

Women singles 40+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BARZEELE ELLEN (C0 - Jabbeke) 
2. .... VAN STRYDONCK ELKE (C4 - Stekene) 
3. .... VANDERLINDEN VIRGINIE (C0 - Braine l'Alleud) 
4. .... DOHET FABIENNE (C2 - Flawinne) 
 

Women singles 50+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... VAN DEN BERGHE ANJA (B2 - Merelbeke) 
2. .... SCHRAUWEN ILSE (B6 - Schoten) 
3. .... BUELENS CORINNE (B2 - Limal Wavre) 
4. .... DETREZ NICOLE (B6 - Astrid) 
 

Women singles 60+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... STANESCU VIRGINIA (B4 - Gembloux) 
2. .... BOHN DOMINIQUE (B6 - Chenee) 
3. .... FROIDMONT DANIELLE (C0 - Gembloux) 
4. .... DE PAEPE DIANE (B6 - Pingouin) 
 

Women singles 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... DELTENRE MARTINE (C0 - Limal Wavre) 
2. .... GOSSELIN CATHERINE (C6 - Chatelettaine) 
3. .... MONFORT DOMINIQUE (C6 - Palette Verte Ecaus.) 
 

Women singles 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BOULARD BERNADETTE (C2 - Les Isnes) 
2. .... SPEE ANNY (C6 - Montzen) 
3. .... VOUE CHRISTINE (C4 - Moustier) 
4. .... ZHOU XIUCHANG (NG - Hurricane) 



 Women singles 65+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... BRICHAUX DANIELE (C2 - CP Montois) 
2. .... WELLENS CHANTAL (D4 - Werchter) 
3. .... KUSSENER FRANCOISE (C4 - Oupeye) 
4. .... DELHEZ ANNE-MARIE (D6 - Montzen) 
 

Women singles 65+ FINALE POULE - Ranking 
 

1. .... BRICHAUX DANIELE (C2 - CP Montois) 
2. .... DELTENRE MARTINE (C0 - Limal Wavre) 
3. .... BOULARD BERNADETTE (C2 - Les Isnes) 
 

Women singles 70+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... CLAES IRENE (D2 - Nodo) 
2. .... GOFFAUX CHRISTINE (C4 - Philippeville) 
3. .... SOREL VANDERLINDEN MICHELE (D0 - Royal Clabecq) 
 

Women singles 75+ - Ranking 
 

1. .... LONAY JEANNINE (D2 - Ans) 
2. .... ENGELS FRANCINE (D2 - Palette Verte Ecaus.) 
 
 


